
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 21st FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                        POST: RECRUITMENT OF TECHNICIAN (RADIOTHERAPY).                                             

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1320000062    729007484  OBC           M  29-06-98  MOHIT CHHIMPA                         30.00  255.00  285.00      

           

    2   1320000134    729008801  UR            M  22-06-99  ADNAN ZIA                             67.00  209.00  276.00      

           

    3   1320000193    729006258  UR            M  28-02-00  SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO                    52.00  220.00  272.00      

           

    4   1320000159    729006068  UR            M  28-12-99  BHANWAR SINGH                         53.00  214.00  267.00      

           

    5   1320000213    729007741  UR            M  15-04-98  PRITHVI PAL KARAN                     36.00  227.00  263.00      

           

    6   1220000127    729011106  UR            M  02-07-02  ABHINAV KUMAR                         54.00  203.00  257.00      

           

    7   1320000188    729005775  OBC           M  30-03-98  SHARWAN KUMAR                         48.00  205.00  253.00      

           

    8   1320000195    729007206  SC            M  28-07-01  ROHIT KUMAR                           35.00  217.00  252.00      

           

    9   1320000245    729008572  EWS           M  15-01-99  MALIK FAIYAZ AHMAD                    35.00  216.00  251.00      

           

   10   1220000136    729000733  UR            M  19-10-01  HIMANSHU TRIVEDI                      44.00  204.00  248.00      

           

   11   1320000220    729006700  UR            M  02-08-98  JITENDRA SINGH                        38.00  202.00  240.00      

           

   12   1320000192    729009422  OBC           M  01-07-96  DINESH KUMAR CHOUHAN                  40.00  193.00  233.00      

           

   13   1320000094    729006910  UR            M  01-06-91  MOMIN ABDUL WAHED ABDUL NABI          43.00  189.00  232.00      

           

   14   1120000125    729004578  SC            M  01-08-97  DIVYANSHU RAHUL                       48.00  184.00  232.00      

           

   15   1220000102    729000726  UR            M  29-11-02  JITENDRA SHARMA                       51.00  178.00  229.00      

           

   16   1220000129    729000543  UR            M  22-01-96  SAHADEV ACHARYA                       25.00  200.00  225.00      

           

   17   1220000085    729001349  EWS           M  12-07-01  SAKCHHAM ASTHANA                      25.00  200.00  225.00      

           

   18   1120000118    729000728  UR            M  01-01-99  IRSHAD AHMAD                          23.00  197.00  220.00      

           

   19   1220000064    729008257  UR            F  07-06-94  NIDHI PANDEY                          50.00  168.00  218.00      

           

   20   1320000014    729001100  OBC           M  15-11-99  SUDHANSHU                             33.00  180.00  213.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 21st FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                        POST: RECRUITMENT OF TECHNICIAN (RADIOTHERAPY).                                             

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1220000105    729011527  UR            M  14-08-03  ABHISHEK SINGH                        36.00  162.00  198.00      

           

   22   1220000048    729009504  UR            M  21-03-96  SHANI PATEL                           44.00  140.00  184.00      

           

   23   1320000043    729006741  OBC           F  02-04-99  ANUPAM YADAV                          29.00  152.00  181.00      

           

   24   1320000077    729005833  EWS           F  10-11-01  ANANYA CHITRANSH                      38.00  140.00  178.00      

           

   25   1220000016    729009475  UR            M  07-06-00  MOHD FUZAIL                            6.00  150.00  156.00      

           

   26   1320000037    729008650  UR            M  15-11-97  NEERAJ SHARMA                         22.00  132.00  154.00      

           

   27   1120000113    729009270  SC            M  04-02-90  PRAMOD KUMAR                           8.00  145.00  153.00      

           

   28   1120000075    729008860  UR            M  25-05-00  ALOK KUMAR TRIPATHI                   11.00  139.00  150.00      

           

   29   1120000077    729000537  OBC           M  15-05-95  BHARAT LAL YADAV                      19.00  127.00  146.00      

           

   30   1320000071    729010861  SC            F  23-10-98  SHWETA GAUTAM                         23.00  118.00  141.00      

           

   31   1220000134    729011110  UR            M  20-01-96  UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA                   5.00  125.00  130.00      

           

   32   1120000064    729010576  OBC           M  01-07-94  DHARMENDRA YADAV                      10.00  105.00  115.00      

           

   33   1120000046    729009756  UR            F  20-01-98  PALLAVI LABH                          32.00   74.00  106.00      

           

   34   1120000083    729004895  OBC           M  06-10-99  ABHAY KUMAR YADAV                     -9.00   38.00   29.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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